



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price

Run Date 08/08/2019

Prepared By : Fred Flores

Solicitation No : CO-00279

Job # : 18-4533

Contract No : CO-00279-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC Central Small Diameter Package 2

Time And Date : August 8, 2019, 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00279 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00279 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00279 - 4_VORTEX TURNKEY SOLUTION LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$6.00	151	\$906.00	\$1.00	151	\$151.00	\$10.00	151	\$1,510.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$6.00	2,619	\$15,714.00	\$2.00	2,619	\$5,238.00	\$20.00	2,619	\$52,380.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$8.00	450	\$3,600.00	\$3.00	450	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	450	\$11,250.00
4	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$22.00	326	\$7,172.00	\$8.00	326	\$2,608.00	\$15.00	326	\$4,890.00
5	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$75.00	3,253	\$243,975.00	\$42.00	3,253	\$136,626.00	\$70.00	3,253	\$227,710.00
6	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$98.00	593	\$58,114.00	\$80.00	593	\$47,440.00	\$125.00	593	\$74,125.00
7	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$24.00	2,932	\$70,368.00	\$10.00	2,932	\$29,320.00	\$15.00	2,932	\$43,980.00
8	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$20.00	151	\$3,020.00	\$20.00	151	\$3,020.00	\$32.00	151	\$4,832.00
9	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00	\$70.00	30	\$2,100.00	\$95.00	30	\$2,850.00
10	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY	\$95.00	261	\$24,795.00	\$80.00	261	\$20,880.00	\$145.00	261	\$37,845.00
11	505.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Riprap (5" Thick) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$160.00	50	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00	\$95.00	50	\$4,750.00
12	507.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Chain Link Wire Fence (4' High) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$16.00	32	\$512.00	\$50.00	32	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	32	\$1,600.00
13	509.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Metal Beam Guard Rail (COSA Spec)	LF	\$50.00	25	\$1,250.00	\$80.00	25	\$2,000.00	\$205.00	25	\$5,125.00
14	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling - Location 1 (Homeric Dr) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
15	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling - Location 2 (Delgado St & N Brazos St) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
16	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling - Location 3 (Eldridge Ave) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
17	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling - Location 4 (Frio City Rd) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
18	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling - Location 5 (W Mayfield Blvd) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
19	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling - Location 6 (Pecan Valley Dr) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
20	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 Inch Wide Yellow Line(W/Reflectors) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$6.00	700	\$4,200.00	\$5.00	700	\$3,500.00	\$15.00	700	\$10,500.00
21	535.14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Railroad Crossing Symbol, Including Two R's, Crossbuck and 3 Transverse Bars (COSA Spec)	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	1	\$750.00
22	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$2.00	1,178	\$2,356.00	\$1.00	1,178	\$1,178.00	\$1.50	1,178	\$1,767.00
23	800	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Speed Hump (COSA Spec)	EA	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$2,400.00	3	\$7,200.00
24	804	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree Protection (COSA Spec)	EA	\$200.00	30	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	30	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	30	\$6,000.00
25	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (0'-6')	LF	\$150.00	509	\$76,350.00	\$70.00	509	\$35,630.00	\$160.00	509	\$81,440.00
26	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (6'-10')	LF	\$160.00	250	\$40,000.00	\$75.00	250	\$18,750.00	\$200.00	250	\$50,000.00
27	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (10'-14')	LF	\$200.00	399	\$79,800.00	\$120.00	399	\$47,880.00	\$285.00	399	\$113,715.00
28	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjusting Existing Manholes	EA	\$3,500.00	9	\$31,500.00	\$1,000.00	9	\$9,000.00	\$1,300.00	9	\$11,700.00
29	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6') 4' Dia	EA	\$7,650.00	4	\$30,600.00	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,000.00	\$4,800.00	4	\$19,200.00
30	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Shallow Sanitary Sewer Manhole 4' Dia	EA	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00
31	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes (> 6')	VF	\$510.00	11	\$5,610.00	\$300.00	11	\$3,300.00	\$300.00	11	\$3,300.00
32	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 psi)	LF	\$62.00	507	\$31,434.00	\$50.00	507	\$25,350.00	\$40.00	507	\$20,280.00
33	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$640.00	21	\$13,440.00	\$1,200.00	21	\$25,200.00	\$475.00	21	\$9,975.00
34	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$165.00	96	\$15,840.00	\$200.00	96	\$19,200.00	\$200.00	96	\$19,200.00
35	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Vertical Stacks	VF	\$190.00	14	\$2,660.00	\$30.00	14	\$420.00	\$200.00	14	\$2,800.00
36	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Location 1 (Homeric Dr)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$27,000.00	1	\$27,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
37	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Location 2 (Delgado St & N Brazos St)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
38	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Location 3 (Eldridge Ave)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
39	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Location 4 (Frio City Rd)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00
40	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Location 5 (W Mayfield Blvd)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
41	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Location 6 (Pecan Valley Dr)	EA	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
42	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" - 15" Diameter)	LF	\$3.50	2,648	\$9,268.00	\$7.00	2,648	\$18,536.00	\$6.00	2,648	\$15,888.00
43	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Post-Television Inspection (8" - 15" Diameter)	LF	\$2.00	1,158	\$2,316.00	\$5.00	1,158	\$5,790.00	\$4.00	1,158	\$4,632.00
44	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$68.00	460	\$31,280.00	\$70.00	460	\$32,200.00	\$48.00	460	\$22,080.00
45	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$70.00	370	\$25,900.00	\$75.00	370	\$27,750.00	\$59.00	370	\$21,830.00
46	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$80.00	285	\$22,800.00	\$100.00	285	\$28,500.00	\$70.00	285	\$19,950.00
47	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe	LF	\$95.00	375	\$35,625.00	\$100.00	375	\$37,500.00	\$115.00	375	\$43,125.00
48	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$395.00	73	\$28,835.00	\$600.00	73	\$43,800.00	\$355.00	73	\$25,915.00
49	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$6,500.00	3	\$19,500.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$1,350.00	3	\$4,050.00
50	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
51	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra length point repair, 8" or 10" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$95.00	65	\$6,175.00	\$120.00	65	\$7,800.00	\$100.00	65	\$6,500.00
52	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Control, All Sizes	EA	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00
53	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 0'-10' depth, including up to 5 LF of lateral)	EA	\$875.00	10	\$8,750.00	\$800.00	10	\$8,000.00	\$950.00	10	\$9,500.00
54	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 10'-15' depth, including up to 5 LF of lateral)	EA	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	2	\$2,800.00
55	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection, all depths (w/ remote control cut device)	EA	\$700.00	1	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	1	\$550.00
56	SP-1000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Utility Pole Bracing	LS	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
57	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization (Max 10% of the total of lines 1 - 57)	LS	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00
58	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way (Max 5% of the total of lines 1 - 57)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00
						Total		\$1,236,665.00			\$1,257,117.00			\$1,255,394.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 180					As Read			\$1,236,665.00			\$1,257,117.00			\$1,253,884.00